CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Planarcap® TPX
Disposable Filters
Point-of-use disposable filters for
colloidal silica and ceria slurries
Overview
Developed from the Mykrolis® family of liquid micro-
contamination control technologies, Planarcap®

(5”) 3/8”
Flow Rate (L/min) – 1 cP Fluid @ 20°C (68°F)
Ordering Information
Length
L	=	5"
S	=	2 1⁄2”
I/O
0	=	1⁄4" flare
3	=	3⁄8" flare
Vent  / Drain
F1	=	1⁄4" flare
2F	=	1⁄8" MNPT
Retention Rating
01	=	0.1 µm
02	=	0.2 µm
03	=	0.3 µm
Planarcap TPX Disposable Filters
Part Number
PCT
For More Information
Please call your Regional Customer Service
Center today to learn what Entegris can do
for you. Visit www.entegris.com and select the
Customer Service link for the center nearest you.
Terms and Conditions of Sale
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms
and Conditions of Sale. To view and print
this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
Inlet/Outlet
Fitting
21⁄2" 5"
A B A B
1⁄4" flare 98 mm
(3.86")
152 mm
(5.98")
153 mm
(6.02")
208 mm
(8.19")
3⁄8" flare 98 mm
(3.86")
152 mm
(5.98")
153 mm
(6.02")
208 mm
(8.19")
Planarcap TPX Disposable Filters